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No. Acad /E-2018/101/1126                                                                     
NOTIFICATION

Sub :  KAU-Academic – B.Sc. (C&B) Degree Programme – 3rd Semester Final Examination of
    2017 admission – Time table Notification – issued.

Ref :  Lr.No.CBM/Acad(2)/1587/2017 dated 26/11/2018 of the Associate Dean, CCBM,   
    Vellanikkara

       The  3rd semester final examination of B.Sc C&B 2017 admission students are to be  
conducted as follows:

Sl.
No.

Date Day Time Catalogue
No.

Title of the Course

1 14/01/2019 Monday 10.00 AM- 12.00 Noon Cmgt 2105
Co-operative legal environment in
India (1+1)

2 16/01/2019 Wednesday 10.00 AM- 12.00 Noon Cmgt 2106 Agri-business co-operatives (2+1)

3 18/01/2019 Friday 10.00 AM- 12.00 Noon Bank 2103 Banking law and practice (2+1)

4 19/01/2019 Saturday 10.00 AM- 12.00 Noon Bank 2104 Micro Finance (1+0)

5 21/01/2019 Monday 10.00 AM- 12.00 Noon Mmgt 2104 Financial Accounting II (1+2)

6 22/01/2019 Tuesday 10.00 AM- 12.00 Noon Mmgt 2105
Agri-business entrepreneurship 
(1+1)

7 24/01/2019 Thursday 10.00 AM- 12.00 Noon Econ 2103 Macro Economics (2+1)

8 25/01/2019 Friday 10.00 AM- 12.00 Noon Econ 2104 Managerial Economics (1+1)

9 28/01/2019 Monday 10.00 AM- 12.00 Noon Anhs 2102 Poultry Production (1+1)

10 29/01/2019 Tuesday 10.00 AM- 12.00 Noon Comp 2102
Computer application for 
management (1+1)

In case of any holiday, the examination scheduled on that day will be conducted on the first
working day after completing the scheduled examinations 

Controller of Examinations 

To: The Associate Dean, CCB&M , Vellanikkara.

Copy to: Academic Officer, CCB&M , Vellanikkara./
Steno to Director (Academic & PG Studies)/Section officer (Acad-A)
Stock file/Spare


